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SST Swim Meet 12-08-12 - 12/8/2012

Dual Meet Scores - Through Event 24

Men

Seton School 201.00 Benedictine College Prep.48.00

Fredericksburg Christian 178.00 Benedictine College Prep.57.00

Highland Varsity Swimming 76.00 Benedictine College Prep.68.00

Pope John Paul the Great HS 87.00 Benedictine College Prep.61.00

St. Michael the Archangel High 112.00 Wakefield School74.00

St. Michael the Archangel High 114.00 Benedictine College Prep.63.00

Wakefield School 80.00 Benedictine College Prep.69.00

Fredericksburg Christian 179.00 Highland Varsity Swimming61.00

Fredericksburg Christian 189.00 Middleburg Academy Swim Team49.00

Fredericksburg Christian 147.00 Pope John Paul the Great HS90.00

Seton School 182.00 Fredericksburg Christian100.00

Fredericksburg Christian 150.00 St. Michael the Archangel High102.00

Fredericksburg Christian 167.00 Wakefield School72.00

Highland Varsity Swimming 89.00 Middleburg Academy Swim Team65.00

Seton School 186.50 St. Michael the Archangel High80.50

Benedictine College Prep. 73.00 Middleburg Academy Swim Team63.00

Pope John Paul the Great HS 95.00 Highland Varsity Swimming63.00

Seton School 198.00 Wakefield School58.00

Pope John Paul the Great HS 95.00 Wakefield School58.00

St. Michael the Archangel High 95.00 Pope John Paul the Great HS86.00

Seton School 163.00 Pope John Paul the Great HS92.00

St. Michael the Archangel High 121.50 Highland Varsity Swimming63.50

St. Michael the Archangel High 127.00 Middleburg Academy Swim Team55.00

Seton School 216.00 Middleburg Academy Swim Team39.00

Pope John Paul the Great HS 101.00 Middleburg Academy Swim Team51.00

Wakefield School 88.00 Highland Varsity Swimming73.00

Wakefield School 92.00 Middleburg Academy Swim Team60.00

Seton School 203.50 Highland Varsity Swimming51.50

Women

Seton School 218.00 Highland Varsity Swimming31.00

Pope John Paul the Great HS 111.00 Highland Varsity Swimming49.00

Highland Varsity Swimming 74.00 Middleburg Academy Swim Team54.00

Fredericksburg Christian 100.00 Wakefield School83.00
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SST Swim Meet 12-08-12 - 12/8/2012

Dual Meet Scores - Through Event 24

Women
Fredericksburg Christian 112.00 St. Michael the Archangel High86.00

Fredericksburg Christian 124.00 Middleburg Academy Swim Team53.00

Pope John Paul the Great HS 100.00 Fredericksburg Christian100.00

St. Michael the Archangel High 105.00 Highland Varsity Swimming54.00

Seton School 203.00 St. Michael the Archangel High61.00

Seton School 194.00 Fredericksburg Christian75.00

Wakefield School 88.00 Highland Varsity Swimming50.00

Pope John Paul the Great HS 120.00 Middleburg Academy Swim Team44.00

Seton School 224.00 Middleburg Academy Swim Team27.00

St. Michael the Archangel High 107.00 Middleburg Academy Swim Team57.00

Wakefield School 100.00 Middleburg Academy Swim Team49.00

Seton School 194.00 Pope John Paul the Great HS67.00

Pope John Paul the Great HS 109.00 Wakefield School67.00

Seton School 216.00 Wakefield School37.00

St. Michael the Archangel High 103.00 Wakefield School73.00

Fredericksburg Christian 116.00 Highland Varsity Swimming56.00

Pope John Paul the Great HS 109.00 St. Michael the Archangel High85.00


